Holland Public Schools

Association Dues paid with district funds in 2024-2025

Membership

Basketball Coaches Association of Michigan

HPS

Michigan Alliance of Student Opportunities

Michigan Association of School Administrators

Michigan Association of School Boards

Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals
Michigan Association of State and Federal Program Specialists
Michigan Elementary & Middle School Principals Association
Michigan Inter-Club Swimming Association

Michigan Pupil Accounting Association

Michigan School Business Officials

Michigan West Coast Chamber of Commerce

National Association of Social Workers

National Art Education Association

Ottawa Area Superintendents Association

School Nutrition Association

Society for Human Resources Management

Cost

$92.70
$3,275.00
$7,000.00
$2,603.29
$6,625.67
$1,750.00
$85.00
$599.00
$50.00
$90.00
$750.00
$1,890.00
$316.00
$165.00
$150.00
$334.00
$264.00



