Holland Public Schools

Association Dues paid with district funds in 2024-2025

Membership	Cost
Basketball Coaches Association of Michigan	\$92.70
HPS	\$3,275.00
Michigan Alliance of Student Opportunities	\$7,000.00
Michigan Association of School Administrators	\$2,603.29
Michigan Association of School Boards	\$6,625.67
Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals	\$1,750.00
Michigan Association of State and Federal Program Specialists	\$85.00
Michigan Elementary & Middle School Principals Association	\$599.00
Michigan Inter-Club Swimming Association	\$50.00
Michigan Pupil Accounting Association	\$90.00
Michigan School Business Officials	\$750.00
Michigan West Coast Chamber of Commerce	\$1,890.00
National Association of Social Workers	\$316.00
National Art Education Association	\$165.00
Ottawa Area Superintendents Association	\$150.00
School Nutrition Association	\$334.00
Society for Human Resources Management	\$264.00